Capacitor 400 mm / IP20 and IP42, 800 mm /
IP20 and IP42
MSB MKP 35/603/E1679
Global Commercial Alias MSB MKP 35/603/E1679
Product ID 3AXD50000000882
ABB Type Designation MSB MKP 35/603/E1679
Catalog Description Capacitor 400 mm / IP20 and IP42, 800 mm / IP20 and IP42
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85322200Customs Tariff Number
10027900Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
NoQuote Only
YesMade To Order
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
1/3MSB MKP 35/603/E1679
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/10
Container Information
0.528 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
40 mmProduct Net Height
0.12 kgProduct Net Weight
40 mmProduct Net Width
330 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
Additional Information
MSB MKP 3,5/603/E1679Product Main Type
Installation parts for drivesProduct Name
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
PM3Y80077FAN
ACS800-77LC-2685/2745-7; PREV.MAINT.
KIT, 3 YEAR
Kit
PM3Y80087FAN
ACS800N-87LC-2700/2780-7; PREV.MAINT.
KIT, 3 YEAR
Kit
PM5Y80077FAN
ACS800-77LC-4065/3875-7; PREV.MAINT.
KIT, 5 YEARS
Kit
PM5Y80087LCFAN
ACS800-87LC-2685/2745-7; PREV.MAINT.
KIT, 5 YEARS
Kit
Drives  → Drive Options  → Installation Accessories  → Cabinet - Building accessories
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
2/3MSB MKP 35/603/E1679
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/10
3/3MSB MKP 35/603/E1679
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/10